File E45172
Project 04CA12139
Issued:  June 28, 2004
Revised:  January 23, 2013
REPORT
on
COMPONENT - TERMINAL BLOCKS
Wago Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG

File E45172 Vol. 1 Sec. 41 Page 2 Issued:  2004-06-28
and Report Revised:  2017-11-09
MODEL NOMENCLATURE:
Example:  2006  -13   01
     A     B    C
A - Basic Construction
B – Number of wire terminations
-12 – 2 wire terminations
-13 – 3 wire terminations
C – Color Code
01 – Gray
02 – Orange
03 - Red
04 - Blue
05 - Black
06 – Yellow
07 - Green / Yellow (indicating PCTB)
08 - White
09 – Light Gray
     Additional suffixes for 2006-1X01:
      /000-014 – Brown